55 55
5
13
5
40
uV = 6,9 kN
= 26,4 kNuN
60

BC 20
A
D
M M
HH
1
K
42
A-BEAM S®
A-BEAM®
A-BEAM W® intermediate beam
Normal
Dimensions
H H1 A B C D K
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
A200W-250 170 196 446 250 98 190 65
A200W-300 170 196 496 300 98 240 65
A200W-350 170 196 546 350 98 290 65
A265W-250 230 261 446 250 98 170 75
A265W-300 230 261 496 300 98 220 75
A265W-350 230 261 546 350 98 270 75
A265W-400 230 261 650 400 125 320 75
A320W-300 285 316 496 300 98 200 75
A320W-350 285 316 546 350 98 250 75
A320W-400 285 316 650 400 125 300 75
A320W-500 285 316 750 500 125 400 75
A370W-350 330 361 600 350 125 235 80
A370W-400 330 361 650 400 125 285 80
A370W-500 330 361 750 500 125 385 80
A400W-350 350 390 600 350 125 228 80
A400W-400 350 390 650 400 125 278 80
A400W-500 350 390 750 500 125 378 80
A400W-600 350 390 850 600 125 478 80
A500W-400 440 480 650 400 125 245 80
A500W-500 440 480 750 500 125 345 80
A500W-600 440 480 850 600 125 445 80
A-BEAM W® edge beam
Normal
Dimensions
H H1 A B C D K M
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
AR200W-230 170 196 348 230 98 200 65 125
AR200W-280 170 196 398 280 98 250 65 150
AR265W-230 230 261 348 230 98 190 75 125
AR265W-280 230 261 398 280 98 240 75 150
AR265W-330 230 261 448 330 98 290 75 175
AR320W-280 285 316 398 280 98 230 75 150
AR320W-330 285 316 448 330 98 280 75 175
AR320W-380 285 316 498 380 98 320 75 200
AR370W-280 330 361 425 280 125 222 80 150
AR370W-330 330 361 475 330 125 272 80 175
AR370W-380 330 361 525 380 125 322 80 200
AR400W-330 350 390 475 330 125 269 80 175
AR400W-380 350 390 525 380 125 319 80 200
AR400W-480 350 390 625 480 125 419 80 250
AR500W-330 440 480 475 330 125 253 80 175
AR500W-380 440 480 525 380 125 303 80 200
AR500W-480 440 480 625 480 125 403 80 250
D
B CC
A
H
A-BEAM®
42 43
The beam housing is filled with concrete
at the workshop.
A-BEAM S®
The beam housing is grouted after
installation on the site.
A-BEAM S®  intermediate beam
Dimensions
H A B C D
mm mm mm mm mm
A200S-200 200 396 200 98 130
A200S-300 200 446 250 98 180
A200S-300 200 496 300 98 230
A220S-200 220 396 200 98 123
A220S-250 220 446 250 98 173
A220S-300 220 496 300 98 223
A220S-350 220 546 350 98 273
A265S-250 255 446 250 98 160
A265S-300 255 496 300 98 210
A265S-350 255 546 350 98 260
A265S-400 255 650 400 125 310
A320S-250 305 446 250 98 144
A320S-300 305 496 300 98 194
A320S-350 305 546 350 98 244
A320S-400 305 650 400 125 294
A320S-500 305 750 500 125 394
A370S-300 355 550 300 125 177
A370S-350 355 600 350 125 227
A370S-400 355 650 400 125 277
A370S-500 355 750 500 125 377
A400S-350 380 600 350 125 218
A400S-400 380 650 400 125 268
A400S-500 380 750 500 125 368
A400S-600 380 850 600 125 468
A500S-350 475 600 350 125 185
A500S-400 475 650 400 125 235
A500S-500 475 750 500 125 335
A500S-600 475 850 600 125 435
A500S-700 475 950 700 125 535
A600S-500 575 750 500 125 300
A600S-600 575 850 600 125 400
A600S-700 575 950 700 125 500
A-BEAM W®
A-BEAM S®
H
D
BC 20
A
M M
44
A-BEAM S® edge beam
Dimensions
H A B C D M
mm mm mm mm mm mm
AR200S-180 200 298 180 98 145 100
AR200S-230 200 348 230 98 195 125
AR200S-280 200 398 280 98 245 150
AR220S-180 220 298 180 98 142 100
AR220S-230 220 348 230 98 192 125
AR220S-280 220 398 280 98 242 150
AR220S-330 220 448 330 98 292 175
AR265S-230 255 348 230 98 185 125
AR265S-280 255 398 280 98 235 150
AR265S-330 255 448 330 98 285 175
AR320S-230 305 348 230 98 177 125
AR320S-280 305 398 280 98 227 150
AR320S-330 305 448 330 98 277 175
AR320S-380 305 498 380 98 327 200
AR370S-280 355 425 280 125 218 150
AR370S-330 355 475 330 125 268 175
AR370S-380 355 525 380 125 318 200
AR400S-280 380 425 280 125 214 150
AR400S-330 380 475 330 125 264 175
AR400S-380 380 525 380 125 314 200
AR400S-430 380 575 430 125 364 225
AR500S-330 475 475 330 125 247 175
AR500S-380 475 525 380 125 297 200
AR500S-430 475 575 430 125 347 225
A-BEAM®
44 45
Builder: NCC Suomi Oy
KEILANIEMI NEXT,

ADE® horizontal rod connection
ADK® truss connection
Type
Dimensions Resistances
L2 B E M B1 NRd
mm mm mm mm mm kN
ADE20T,  ADE20P-L 220 190 110 20 25 200
ADE24T,  ADE24P-L 220 200 120 20 25 250
ADE30T,  ADE30P-L 290 200 120 24 30 400
ADE36T,  ADE36P-L 360 250 150 30 35 550
ADE39T, ADE39P-L 500 300 180 39 40 700
Type
Dimensions Resistances
L2 H B M B1 NRd
mm mm mm mm mm kN
ADK500T,  ADK500P-L 290 440 280 24 30 500
ADK700T,  ADK700P-L 290 510 280 24 30 700
ADK900T,  ADK900P-L 360 550 280 30 35 900
ADK1100T,  ADK1100P-L 360 600 320 30 35 1100
ADK1500T,  ADK1500P-L 500 600 320 39 40 1500
Plates Anchors Coupler sleeves
S355J2+N B500B 25CrMo4
48
48 49